Jaider Hannes
Thurner Martin
Aichner Devid
Peterlunger Walter

Peterlunger Martin
Hofer Peter

Tirler David

Rier Alexander

Gasslitter Verena
Seehauser Lukas
Gasslitter Reinhold
Gasslitter Georg

Einsiedler Marc
Gasslitter Lukas
Demetz Walter
Hofer Judith

Gasslitter Marion
Gasslitter Patrizia
Gasslitter Martin
Gasslitter Johannes

Jaider Christian
Scherlin Paul

Mick Patricia
Ciabattoni Dominic

Mitterstieler Emily
Laddaga Luca
Gurschler Simon
Gunsch Yanick

Sarntal Nordheim
Lena
Snapper
Jule
Doc Theresa

Kastelruth Dorf
Lady
Amarillo
Thaila
Terra

Kastelruth Telfen
Brownie
Ceki
Mango
Rudi

Kastelruth Seiser Alm 1
Highland
Neila
Buddy
Jodie

Kastelruth Kénigswarte
Wolly
Lord
Sweety
Carusa

Kastelruth Tisens 2
Tary
Fendt
Mr. Steady in Time
Jason

Matsch 1
Mila
Elly
Sally
Safira

Laufzeit

1:46,07
1:45,93
1:48,11
1:53,51

1:49,03
1:50,58
2:01,94
1:57,47

1:42,33
1:54,61
1:51,88
2:00,11

1:45,52
1:49,21
1:53,36
1:48,93

1:49,26
1:49,72
1:52,77
1:55,26

1:51,25
1:51,88
1:57,62
2:01,11

2:00,10
1:46,99
2:11,13
1:58,62

Strafe

15
16

18

15
13

10
13
26

14
13

15
38

19

36

7:55,62
1:51,07
1:51,93
2:03,11
2:09,51

7:57,02
1:49,03
1:50,58
2:01,94
2:15,47

8:07,93
1:47,33
2:00,61
2:06,88
2:13,11

8:14,02
1:53,52
1:59,21
2:06,36
2:14,93

8:35,01
1:57,26
2:03,72
2:05,77
2:28,26

8:47,86
1:56,25
1:59,88
2:12,62
2:39,11

8:56,84
2:05,10
2:05,99
2:11,13
2:34,62

Pos.

18
33

17
48

15
29
42

13
28
47

12
19
23
69

11
14
41
93

22
24
37
80



10

11

12

13

14

Gasslitter Michael
Grossrubatscher Simon
Gasslitter Walter

Hofer Hartmann

Marmsoler Michael
Mulser Matthias
Schieder Elmar
Mulser Andreas

Gross Peter
Nussbaumer Siegfried
Holzmann Daniel
Seebacher Michael

Aichner Nora
Turati Sandra
Héller Sarah
Turati Jenny

Zbggeler Alexander
Zdggeler Tobias
Tschager Danny
Thaler Sandra

Puntaier Michael
Rabanser Bernhard
Fink Hannes

Mair Michael

Larcher Rolando
Hofer Margot
Larcher Benno
Rogginer Maya

Kastelruth St. Valentin 2

Fee
Janis
Kessi
Niki

Kastelruth Hauenstein

Mady
Joey
Sid
Pessy

Sarntal Rabenstein
Princess
Selly
Siria
Stardust

Sarntal Labnes
Sandy
Sunshine
Kanion
Sandy

V6ls St. Kathrein
Zbggelergitsch
Aica
Birke
Trascion

Barbian
Moe
Lucky
Kaja
Zelda delle volpi

Tramin
Lena
Lukas
Timon
Tosca

Laufzeit

1:53,08
1:56,49
2:10,87
2:01,44

2:07,79
2:03,83
2:12,72
2:05,06

1:50,72
2:09,33
1:56,03
1:55,07

2:00,68
2:10,77
1:57,77
2:07,92

2:10,73
2:12,03
2:25,52
2:21,83

2:17,78
2:23,39
2:29,81
2:16,16

2:06,93
2:15,87
2:13,46
2:29,00

Strafe

15

32

10

10

20

14

25
41

23
31

10
15

18
18

13

9:04,88
2:01,08
2:11,49
2:18,87
2:33,44

9:09,40
2:07,79
2:13,83
2:22,72
2:25,06

9:19,15
2:04,72
2:17,33
2:21,03
2:36,07

9:22,14
2:08,68
2:13,77
2:20,77
2:38,92

9:35,11
2:10,73
2:12,03
2:35,52
2:36,83

10:16,14
2:23,78
2:31,39
2:34,81
2:46,16

10:17,26
2:24,93
2:33,87
2:36,46
2:42,00

Pos.

16
38
55
76

31
44
62
66

20
53
61
86

32
43
58
92

36
39
83
89

63
72
82
100

65
77
88
97



